IMP< RTPROM

17-4PH

45-106 MKM; 45-150 MKM

KntoyeBble 0COOEHHOCTU

S17400

Bbicokasa cdhepmnyHOCTb
Cdepa bes3 catennmtos
OTnn4Hasa TekyyecTb

CaoenaHo no TexHonorun SS-PREP® - BbICOKOCKOPOCTHOM Nia3MeHHbIN
BpaLlaloLLNNCAa aneKTpoa

WWW.importprom.com



http://www.importprom.com/

CBouncTtBa

Pasmep (Mkm):-106+45

Pe3synbTtatbl:>90%

Yrnepon

KpemHun

TaHaTan

3.00-5.00

15.00-17.50

<0.07

<1.00

0.15-0.45

Poccop

Cepa

MapraHeu

3.00-5.00

<0.040

<0.030

<1.00

Pasmep (MKm):-150+45

3.00-5.00

15.00-17.50

<0.07

<1.00

0.15-0.45

PesynbTatbl:>90%

Meab

docdop

Cepa

MapraHeun

3.00-5.00

<0.040

<0.030

<1.00
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